
3

3

2 3 4 5 6 7

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

3'

CO

CO

CO

CO

EX. AIR SHAFT

500x150

FDFD

BD

BD

BGIS STORAGE

B-21

F+E ROOM 1

B-01

WELLNESS CENTRE

B-02

IT OPERATION STORAGE

B-03
CORRIDOR

B-04

CORRIDOR

B-05

VESTIBULE

B-06

MEP ROOM 2

B-20

FIREPUMP ROOM

B-19

F+E ROOM 4

B-17

JANITORIAL STORAGE

B-09

EXISTING EQUIPMENT ROOM

B-13

MEP ROOM 1

B-24

ELEC. CLOSET

B-27

PARKING AREA

B-30

BIKE STORAGE

B-16

MATERIAL MANAGEMENT

B-10

ELEVATOR 4

E-04

ELEVATOR 3

E-03

ELEVATORS 1 & 2

E-01

ELEC. CLOSET

B-25

VESTIBULE

B-26

ELECTRICAL ROOM

B-28

STAIR E

ST-E

VESTIBULE

B-19B

F+E ROOM 2

B-14

FCU

01

400 x200

B - 283 L/s

450 x150

C - 0 L/s

200 x400

C - 238 L/s
CO

600x300 TA c/w
SCREEN MESH

MOUNT TOP OF REGISTERS 50mm
BELOW CEILING LEVEL
(TYP. FOR ALL REGISTERS IN THIS ROOM)

300x150

450 x 100

B - 142 L/s

(TYP OF 5)

100 x300

B - 47 L/s

(TYP OF 3)

8 9 10 111

SF

1

1000x400 EA.

T

T

RCF

2

RCF

3

RCF

1

1000x400 EA C/W
MOTORIZED 
DAMPER.

150ø

150ø

A - 47 L/s

(TYP OF 2)

100 x300

B - 47 L/s

300x150 TA c/w
SCREEN MESH AND GRILLE. 
INSTALL TIGHT BELOW CEILING

150 x300

C - 0 L/s

FPB

13

300x150

300x250 SA DUCT
FROM ABOVE C/W FD
THROUGH FLOOR

150 x300

B - 71 L/s

(TYP OF 2)

300 x200

C - 142 L/s

150 x300

B - 47 L/s

(TYP OF 2)

500 x250

C - 0 L/s

500x150 TA c/w
25mm 
ACOUSTIC 
LINING. (TYP)

500 x250

C - 0 L/s

500 x250

C - 0 L/s

500 x250

C - 0 L/s

500 x250

C - 0 L/s

500 x250

C - 0 L/s

200x200

300 x 100

B - 47 L/s

300 x150

C - 0 L/s

300x100

300 x 100

B - 47 L/s

100 x300

B - 47 L/s

(TYP OF 2)

2
0

0
x
2

0
0

200x200

300x200

300x200

150x150

250x200

300x200
350x200

150 x150

C - 47 L/s

100 x300

B - 47 L/s

500x150

500x150 SA OFFSETS 
BELOW CONCRETE 
CONDUITS 
ENCLOSURE

300x200 EXHAUST 
AIR DUCT UP C/W FD 
THROUGH FLOOR

300X300 EA DUCT
C/W MESH SCREEN

EF

6

600x300 TA C/W
MESH SCREEN

T

1

1300x200

150x150

150x150

(TYP.)

(TYPICAL)

300x150300x150 (TYPICAL)

150x150

150 x150

C - 47 L/s

(TYP OF 10)

M M

COMMEMORATION STORAGE

B-22

FD

6
0
0
x6

0
0
 O

A

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

-         

         

300x150

300x200

300x150

150x150

         

         

         

-         

-         

-         

-         

-         

-         

150x150

250x150

250x150

300x100

FD

2

400x200

350 x350

C - 0 L/s

FCU

05

FD

3

4

FD

FDFD

FD

FD

M

2440x900 MOTORIZED DAMPER
C/W SCREEN MESH. MOUNT
ACTUATOR AT CEILING LEVEL.

4
0
0
x9

0
0
 O

A

400x900 OUTDOOR AIR
DUCT IN EXISTING OPENING
BELOW THE RAMP.

400x900 OA

400x200

FCU

26
400x200

DCV-0-1

8

300x250

6

400x200

600x200

7

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD
FD

FD

SD

FD

SD

SD

7

SD

8

1

M60-03

DROP DUCT BELOW BEAM

-         
600x200

6
0

0
x
2

0
0

600x250

300x200

300x250

150ø

300x150

FD

FD

500x500

B - 236 L/s

350x200 
SA/RA

EF

1

1
0
0
0
x4

0
0
 E

A
.

EF-1 TIGHT TO
BELOW STRUCTURE

FD

300x150 T/A C/W MESH
SCREEN ON BOTH SIDES

300x200 SA

550x250 SA

250x250 SA

250x350

T

SD

7

9

7T

7

FD

FD

300x200 SA 300x200 RA

FDFD

200x200 SA
(TYP. FOR 2)

300x200 RA OPEN ENDED
C/W MESH SCREEN

FDSD

200x150 SA 150x150 SA200x200 SA 200 x100

B - 24 L/s

(TYP OF 5)

SD 600x300 T/A C/W MESH
SCREEN ON BOTH SIDES.

FD

1000x400 E/A
2000 A.F.F.

2

EF

10

10 10

FD

200x200 SA

SD

400x200 T/A C/W MESH
SCREEN ON BOTH SIDES

150x200 SA

200 x100

B - 24 L/s

SD

200 x100

B - 24 L/s

FD

150x200 SA

200 x100

B - 24 L/s

FD

500x250 EA.

300x150 T/A C/W MESH
SCREEN ON BOTH SIDES

FD

BDBALANCE AT
1604 L/S

1000x400 EA TIGHT
BELOW CEILING

OS

PB

510
PUSH BUTTON REFER TO
CONTROL SCHEMATIC
ON DWG. M74-02.

TERMINATE WITH
MESH SCREEN

FD BD

200x200

BALANCE AT
94 L/S

FD

11

250x250 RA

300x200 RA

FD

SD

6
0
0
x2

0
0
 E

A
.

FD

FD

PB

PB

R
12

1

HRCH

2

HRCH

        (TYP. FOR 2)

200x150SA OFFSETS
ABOVE 1000x400 EA

1000x400 EA BELOW 
SPRINLER PIPING. 
REFER TO DWG. M40-00.

200x150 SA OFFSETS
BELOW 500x250 EA

OS

PB

13

R

REFRIGERANT SENSOR, INSTALL 
AS PER MANUFACTURERS 
RECOMMENDATIONS (TYPICAL)

600x600 OA UP TO
UNDERSIDE OF CEILING

400x900 OA TIGHT BELOW

EX. 150⌀ ST DRAIN

10

M

5
0
0
x2

5
0
 E

A
.

600x600

M

NOx
NOx

NOxNOx

NOx

14

15

EXISTING VEST.

B-11

EXISTING LOBBY

B-12

CORRIDOR

B-05
SHOWER ROOM

B-08

ALL ACCESS SHOWER ROOM

B-29

SHOWER ROOM

B-08A
SHOWER ROOM

B-07

SHOWER ROOM

B-07A

JANITOR ROOM

B-21A
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M50-00

HVAC PARKING LEVEL1

GENERAL NOTES:

1. DRAWINGS SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL FLOOR PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
2. ALL EXISTING SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE AND BASED ON EXISTING DRAWINGS. 
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL LOCATIONS ON SITE.
3. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE INSTALLATION WITH ALL OTHER TRADES INVOLVED ON SITE.
4. ENSURE NOT TO DISTURB SERVICES COVERING AREAS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SCOPE. ALL WORK MUST 
BE COORDINATED WITH DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE.
5. CONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT SITE TO EXAMINE EXISTING CONDITIONS.
6. CONTRACTOR TO PROPOSE SOLUTIONS FOR REVIEW TO THE CONSULTANT IF ANY INTERFERENCES 
OCCUR DUE TO SITE CONDITIONS.
7. ALL MATERIAL USED IN THE CEILING SPACE (RETURN AIR PLENUM) SHALL MEET AND EXCEED THE 
N.B.C REQUIREMENTS FLAME AND SMOKE SPREAD/DEVELOPMENT RATINGS.
8. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE CONNECTION TO RELOCATED EXISTING EQUIPMENT AND ADDED 
EQUIPMENT DIRECTLY TO BUILDING HVAC SYSTEM AND UPDATE THE BMS ARCHITECTURE AS REQUIRED.
9. CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND INSTALL NEW ONES; SALVAGE AND 
REINSTALL ONLY WHEN SPECIFICALLY INDICATED.
10. PROVIDE 25mm THICK ACOUSTIC LINER ON FIRST 3000mm LENGTH OF SUPPLY AIR DUCT FROM ALL 
DCV AND FPB IF DISCHARGE ATTENUATOR CANNOT BE INSTALLED DUE TO SPACE RESTRICTIONS.
11. PROVIDE BALANCING DAMPERS AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE BALANCING OF THE SYSTEM. REFER 
TO DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS. NOT ALL THE REQUIRED BALANCING DAMPERS ARE SHOWN ON 
PLANS.
12. ALL THERMOSTATS IN PUBLIC AREAS TO BE EITHER BLANK PLATE-TYPE SENSORS OR PROVIDED WITH 
PROTECTIVE GUARDS.

SCALE : 1:100

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m

11

DRAWING NOTES:

250x250 R/A UP TO LEVEL ABOVE. INCLUDE FOR OFFSETS AS RERQUIRED.

500x250 EA OPEN ENDED AT 500 A.F.F. C/W SCREEN MESH TIGHT TO WALL UP TO JUST 
BELOW CEILING.

REFRIGERANT DETECTOR CONTROLLER WALL MOUNTED.

SF-1 MOUNTED ON VIBRATION ISOLATORS ON FLOOR.

600x600 OA DOWN TO FLOOR LEVEL, TIGHT TO THE WALL.

12

13

1

DRAWING NOTES:

300x150 EXHAUST AIR DUCT TO DROP BELOW BEAM, AND RISE AFTER BEAM.

900x200 RA DUCT C/W WIRE MESH SCREEN AND BELL MOUTH.

700x250 SUPPLY AIR DUCT FROM ABOVE.

600x200 EXHAUST AIR DUCT UP, INCLUDE FOR OFFSETS AS REQUIRED.

PROVIDE SUFFICIENT OCCUPANCY SENSORS TO COVER THE ENTIRE ROOM SPACE.

300x150 TRANSFER AIR DUCT C/W MESH SCREEN AND GRILLE IN THE CORRIDOR.

SMOKE DETECTOR INSTALLED IN SUPPLY AIR DUCT AND CONNECTED TO THE FIRE 
ALARM SYSTEM. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS. CONNECT FPB-13 TO THE FIRE 
ALARM SYSTEM. FPB-13 TO SHUT DOWN AUTOMATICALLY UPON SMOKE DETECTION.

300x150 TRANSFER AIR DUCT C/W SCREEN MESH ON BOTH ENDS.

FPB-13 SENSOR.

TERMINATE FLUSH WITH THE WALL C/W MESH SCREEN AND BELLMOUTH.
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